Peptalk: The Protein Science and Production Week

Hilton San Diego Bayfront - Sapphire Ballroom A-O

January 17-19, 2022
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Chinese Antibody Society
Sanyou Bio

ATUM

TA Instruments

ImmunoPrecise Antibodies Ltd

ACROBiIosystems
Biotage

Wyaitt Technology Corp
Curia (Formerly AMRI)

January 17-19, 2022

Exhibitor List - Booth Order

Y okogawa Fluid Imaging Technologies Inc

Boston Analytical
Precision Antibody
Kuhner Shaker Inc

Bio Techne

Gator Bio

Purolite

Chemglass Life Sciences
Fida Biosystems ApS
Polysciences Inc
Polyplus Transfection
Thermo Fisher Scientific
DRS Daylight Solutions Inc
FUGENE Transfection
Pall Life Sciences

Cytiva

201:
205:
208:
212:
214:
220:
224:
301:
303:
305:
307:
309:
314:
320:
400:
402:
. Bruker
406:
408:
413:
420:
500:
504:
512:

Rapid Novor Inc

PreOmics GmnH
RedShiftBio

Maxcyte

Fluidic Analytics

Kaneka Corp

Trajan Scientific and Medical
Bon Opus Biosciences LLC
GenScript USA Inc
MOBILion Systems, Inc.
Pelican Expression Technology
SelexisInc

Gyros Protein Technologies
HOLD - Promega- HOLD
Absolute Antibody NA
Unchained Labs

Halo Labs

Sartorius

Refeyn Ltd

IMCSInc

Kemp Proteins a Six 02 Bioservices Co
SCIEX

Fluid Air
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Absolute Antibody NA (400)
ATUM (206)

Bio Techne (316)

Boston Analytical (306)
Chemglass Life Sciences (403)
Curia (Formerly AMRI) (302)
DRS Daylight Solutions Inc (421)
Fluid Air (512)

FUGENE Transfection (502)
GenScript USA Inc (303)

Halo Labs (406)

IMCS Inc (420)

Kaneka Corp (220)

Kuhner Shaker Inc (312)
MOBILion Systems, Inc. (305)
Pelican Expression Technology (307)
Polysciences Inc (407)
PreOmics GmnH (205)

Rapid Novor Inc (201)

Refeyn Ltd (413)

Sartorius (408)

Selexis Inc (309)

Thermo Fisher Scientific (415)
Unchained Labs (402)

January 17-19, 2022

Exhibitor List - Alpha Order

Y okogawa Fluid Imaging Technologies Inc (304)

ACROBIosystems (216)

Biotage (221)

Bon Opus Biosciences LLC (301)
Bruker (404)

Chinese Antibody Society (115)
Cytiva (520)

Fida Biosystems ApS (405)

Fluidic Analytics (214)

Gator Bio (321)

Gyros Protein Technologies (314)
HOLD - Promega - HOLD (320)
ImmunoPrecise Antibodies Ltd (213)
Kemp Proteins a Six 02 Bioservices Co (500)
Maxcyte (212)

Pell Life Sciences (506)

Polyplus Transfection (409)
Precision Antibody (308)

Purolite (401)

RedShiftBio (208)

Sanyou Bio (203)

SCIEX (504)

TA Instruments (209)

Trajan Scientific and Medical (224)
Wyatt Technology Corp (300)
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